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MUTANTE

MODA BOI

SOSSEGO
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ALOK
BICO DE OURO
TIRANDO ONDA

Anilha
coelho
coelho
COELHO
sape
sape
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
COELHO
coelho
COELHO
coelho
coelho
COELHO
COELHO
coelho

coelho

Dono
GUSTAVO
GUIRREY
JOAO JESUS
JOAO JESUS
MARCILIO
RODRIGO
LUAN
CARLINHO
FABIO GAMA
ROBO
ANDERSON
SIDNEI
DILL
FRATANE
ROBO
FABRICIO
ANDERSON
WESLEY
CARLINHOS

COLEIRO 09/04/2022
Torneio do Coelho - Sabado

Cidade

SAO GONCALO

NIT
NIT
NIT

SAO GONGALO

NITEROI
SG
NITEROI
SG
MARICA
NIT
SG
ITABORAI
SG
MARICA
NIT
SG
NIT
NIT

10/15 min
0/163
0/145
0/145
0/141
0/139
0/115
0/101
0/100
0/100
0/98
0/86
0/78
0/72
0/56
0/51
0/51
0/47
0/38
0/28
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